Description
This series PT124B/G-214 with flush diaphragm is particularly suitable for the measurement of viscous
fluids or media containing particulates that may clog the pressure connection of standard industrial
transmitters. All wetted parts are made of stainless steel and are hermetically welded. PT124G-214
welding a amplification circuit will be change to PT124B-214 , the Analog signal output can connect with
PLC directly .
Application
 Mechanical engineering

22mm , ￠23mm , ￠38mm ),when order ,please mention it , and we will send you the drawing to
confirm .
Ordering Guide    with * are required, with --- is optional
Model
Range
(bar)
Output
Screw
Thread
Electric
connection
Accuracy
Diameter
(mm)
Other
requirement
PT124G-214 * * * * * * ---
Example: PT124G-214-50Bar-2mV/V-G1/2-Hirschmann-0.5%-26
ZHYQ Sensor &  Control                                                  Page 2 of 3
Industrial Pressure Transmitter (Flush diaphragm)
Electric Connection & wiring code
Electric connector 2 wire
(4-20mA)
3 wire
 (0-10V, 0-5V, 0.5-4.5V)
5 wire
(1.5mV/V,2mV/V)
Hirschman （DIN）
Suitable ￠22 ,￠26, ￠38
Pin Function Color Pin Function Color Pin Function Color
1 E+ Red 1 E+ Red 1 --- ---
2 S+ Black 2 S+ Blue 2 --- ---
3 --- --- 3 E-/S- Black 3 --- ---
M12,4Pins
Suitable ￠22 ,￠26, ￠38
Pin Function Color Pin Function Color Pin Function Color
1 E+ Brown 1 E+ Brown 1 --- ---
2 --- --- 2 --- --- 2 --- ---
3 S+ Blue 3 S+ Blue 3 --- ---
4 --- --- 4 E-/S- White 4 --- ---
5 Pins
Suitable ￠22 ,￠26, ￠38
Pin Function Color Pin Function Color Pin Function Color
1 E+ Red 1 S+ Blue 1 S+ Blue
2 S+ Black 2 E+- Red 2 E + Red
3 --- --- 3 E-/S- Black 3 S - White
4 --- --- 4 --- --- 4 E - Yellow
5 --- --- 5 --- --- 5 C Black
Gland Cable
Suitable ￠22 ,￠26, ￠38
Function Color Function Color Function Color
E+ Red S + Blue S+ Blue
S+ Black E + Red E + Red
--- --- E-/S- White S - White
--- --- --- --- E - Yellow
--- --- --- --- C Black
Direct cable
Suitable ￠23
Function Color Function Color Function Color
E+ Red S + Blue S+ Blue
S+ Black E + Red E + Red
--- ---
E-/S-
Yellow/
White
S - White
--- --- --- --- E - Yellow
--- --- --- --- C Black